(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate gﬁ\r/]gs?;ja Client Name Q\IIQ/I\L_ZFSQightsource India Pvt Ltd
Application ID GQ-AMLIPLN-61 Report Status Closed

Date of Birth NA Application Received 03-04-2025

I%andidate Employee 112828 ICrlllstg.ilejxfrfed/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 14-05-2025

Verification Purpose NA Overall Report Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
CORI\/IIEPPOOI\TI;NT INEER TN e1S COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT Bijay Kumar Pradhan- G.M (HR) 20-04-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Binod Bihaﬂf’:’i'\f‘grgtsoya'a”"ha' 16-04-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 20-04-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr. Sachin Subba, Constable 21-04-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 21-04-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 14-05-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 21-04-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 07-04-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

I -All clear

-Pending from source
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

TPF Engineering Pvt Ltd(Rotrans Infra
Projects Private Limited)

TPF Engineering Pvt Ltd(Rotrans Infra
Projects Private Limited)

Name Of The Candidate:

Rohit Raj Srivastava

Rohit Raj Srivastava

Emp Code: HR/RIPPL/IE-PKG-2/Gola-Ormanijhi/2 HR/RIPPL/IE-PKG-2/Gola-Ormanijhi/2
023-24/53 023-24/53

From: 26-04-2023 26-04-2023

To: 31-03-2025 31-03-2025

Designation: Office Associate (Computer Operator) Office Associate (Computer Operator)

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

15000 Per Month.

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Career advancement opportunity

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Yes

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Bijay Kumar Pradhan- G.M (HR) of TPF
Engineering Pvt Ltd(Rotrans Infra Projects Private Limited), found the
employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as Green and the same is

furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Bijay Kumar Pradhan- G.M (HR)

Report Verified Date:

20-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Diear Sir/Madam,

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Globall!

We are an Intevnational Backgiound Verification Comparry. We hove been suthadized to conduct Ex-Employment Verification on behalf of an arganization of waur Former Employee for employment purposes.

Following are the datails provided by the organization, which we would request you o pleass venify the details with your somments in the HRVerifler laputs calumn.

Client Mame: AML Rightsource India Pt Ltd

TFF Engmeermg Pit Lid(Rotrans Infra
Comnpany Name Projects Private Limsed)
Candudate Wame Rohit Raj Srivestava
H'R.-RIP'P‘L’EEJ‘KG&-’Gﬂh-DrmAmjhrlﬂB-
Emplovee Code TN No 24133
From (Date of loanng) 26-04-2023
To (Date of ExstRebieving) 31-03-2025
Deestgnation (At the bme of leaving the company): Office Assocuate {Computer Operator)
SalaryCTC: Please Provide
Was this position: Permanasnl Temparary Contractoal Pleass Provida
Supervisor's Mame Please Provide
Feason for Lesving Please Provide
Rehire Eligibility (Mease fill in the relevant mformation)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes Na)

(Pleaze fill in the relevant mformation)

Emdly confirm sttached Relievmng letter /document 15 authenficate?

Pledse Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue daring the emplovment tenure? (17 “Yes™ Please explain briefy) Pleass explain/comunent brosfly
Any Misappropriation of Fund 7 (If “Yes™ Flease explain briefiv) Mease explain/comment briefly
DATA - BREACH of any kind Please Provide
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in g right hiring decision, Please lets us know: | Pleass Provide
Verified By ( Mame, Contact Mumber & Desipnation) Pease Provids
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Annexure 1 (b)

HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars (Please
substantiate here)
Company Name TPF Engineering Pvt Ltd in association with
Rotrans Infra Projects Private Limited Verifiad
Candidate Name Raohit Raj Srivastava Verified
Employee Code/ID/No HR/RIPPL/IE-PKG-2/Gola-Ormanjhi/2023-
24/53 Verified
From (Date of Joining) 26-04-2023 Verified
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 31-03-2025 Verified
Designation (At the time of leaving the Office Associate (Computer Operator)
company}: Verified
Salary/CTC: 15000 Per Maonth. Verified
Was this position: Contractual
Permanent/Temporary/Contractual verified
Supervisor's Name Gautam Kumar Tandasi (Team Leader) Verified
Reason for Leaving Career advancement opportunity / Better
prospects aligned with career goals. Verified
Rehire Eligibility Yes Verified
Exit formalities completed: (Yes/Na) Yes
Verified

Kindly confirm the attached Relieving letter
Jdocument is authenticated?

Confirmed. The attached relieving letter is original and officially

authorised.

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the
employment tenure? (If “Yes” Please explain
briefly)

The employee maintained professional conduct throughout the

tenure.

Any Misappropriation of Fund? {If “Yes" Please
explain briefly)

Mo. There was no instance of fund misappropriation.

DATA — BREACH of any kind

No data breach was reported or associated with the employee.

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if
relevant in making right hiring decision,
Pleaselets us know:

The employee demonstrated strong work ethics, adaptability,
and team collaboration. A valuable asset to any organization.

Verified By (Name, Contact Number &
Designation)

Bijay Kumar Pradhan, 96892018237 & G.M (HR)
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal
University

Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal
University

Name Of The Candidate:

Rohit Raj Srivastava

Rohit Raj Srivastava

Enroll No: BBMK-C1915638 BBMK-C1915638
Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce
Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2022 2022

Certification Issued Date: 2022-10 2022-10

Sl No:

S61922-232722/22

S$61922-232722/22

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal
University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University

Report Verified Date:

16-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page5/5



Annexure 2 (a)

feolc f[derdl #sdl Drcikaa [dealdencrm, goag GIRXUs)

Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad (Jharkhand)
SL.ND. ; 361922-232T 22122
Statement of marks for the examination of

Bachelor of Commerce (Core)
Session: 2019-22, (CBCS) heid in the month of August, 2022

ROLL NUMBER  : 20032023 REGISTRATION NO. : BBMK-C1915638

STUDENT'S NAME : RO RAJ SRIVASTAVA FATHER'S NAME MARAYAN KUMAR
/
MAME OF THE COLLEGE : MBHMRI.IQ(SLI.EGE, BAGHMARA, DHANBAD

/  Marks of Semester Sixth
- CORE DSE
361 - Auditing and Corporate Governance
PRI 362 - Businesa Ressarch Methods and Project Work m';m“
363 - International Business
CREDIT 18 &
INTERNAL EXTERNAL ¥
PAPER w | = 2 3 = "
TR IPE R AR R R
EfSPRiBp e o8 8 b5 g 2Pk
il gl 8 2 3 g E
s
FULLMARKS | 20 | 20 | 20 | s0 | a0 80 80 m’,)g L L
PASSMARKS | - | - | - _,/J__
u::'nm":n 17 | 38 l 1. “l/ B4 | B+ | 7T
SEMESTER THIRD FIFTH SIXTH
CREDIT 20 H/. 26 z;/ 24 L
MARKS OBTAINED 290 153 369 ﬁn 283 /| 282
o P
e 7
SGPA 8.8 / 74 9 /| e )({ 7

nnmmTunanEPAFms{/1m Outof 1800 CGPA : 7.58

TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED : 1892 OQutof 2400 RESULT : First Class With Distinction

'Hm-wuﬂ\ﬂmmmmuftﬁpﬁ- GCGPA GRADE CLASSIFICATION OF FINAL RESULT
Firsd Class-Exarmgplary & 0-10.0,0; First Class With Disinclion 75050 a FimiClss 608 75
Second Class 4.5 to 5.0 Pass - 40 and abowe bul below 4.5

TR by

Date of Publication of Result : 0110/2022

Controller of Examinations
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMLIPLN-61

GQ-AMLIPLN-61

Candidate Name:

Rohit Raj Srivastava

Rohit Raj Srivastava

Date Of Birth:

05-01-1999

05-01-1999

Father Name:

Narayan Kumar

Narayan Kumar

Addressl: C/O Narayan Kumar, Shankar Ghat C/O Narayan Kumar, Shankar Ghat
Road, Sildiri, Dahu,Near S S +2 High Road, Sildiri, Dahu,Near S S +2 High
Scool, Ormanjhi,Jharkhand-835219 Scool, Ormanjhi,Jharkhand-835219

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

20-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /143214

TRUE COPY

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION 1D |[Gg-aMLIPLN 61
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Rohit Raj Srivastava
FATHER NAME Marayan Kumar
DATE OF BIRTH 05-January-1999
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT /0 Narayan Kumar, Shankar Ghat Road, Sildiri, Dahu,Near § § +2 High Seool,
Ormanjhi Jharkhand-835219
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 20-April-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there 1= no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in namre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information is subgect to the search conducted within the Junisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the informanon as per the public records available. The informanon 1s gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned oourt. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

40!1' ] et

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMLIPLN-61

GQ-AMLIPLN-61

Candidate Name:

Rohit Raj Srivastava

Rohit Raj Srivastava

Date Of Birth:

05-01-1999

05-01-1999

Father Name:

Narayan Kumar

Narayan Kumar

Addressl: C/O Narayan Kumar, Shankar Ghat C/O Narayan Kumar, Shankar Ghat
Road, Sildiri, Dahu,Near S S +2 High Road, Sildiri, Dahu,Near S S +2 High
Scool, Ormanjhi,Jharkhand-835219 Scool, Ormanjhi,Jharkhand-835219

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Sachin Subba,

(Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Mr. Sachin Subba, Constable

Report Verified Date: 21-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION 1D

|co-aMLIPLN-61

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT

Rohit Haj Srivastava

FATHER NAME

Marayan Kumar

DATE OF BIRTH

05-]anuary-1999

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

C/0 Marayan Kumar, Shankar Ghat Road, Sildiri, Dahu,MNear 5 8 +2 High Scool,
Ormanjhi,Jharkhand-835219

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION

|Ormanjhi Police Station

MNAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER |NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER |09431-TOGIR3
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 21-April-2025

VERIFIER MAME AND DESIGNATION

Mir. S8achin Subba, Constahle

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this scarch and as per the online lingation database there is no Civil or Criminal case mstitated against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informanion 1s subjecove in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation damabase there 15 no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Momber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective 1in natare.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the informanon as per the public records available. The information 15 paned on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificare.

Yours Truly

A o

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID Df1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Rohit Raj Srivastava

Rohit Raj Srivastava

Pan Number: JBEPS1095D JBEPS1095D
CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Provided 776
Scoring Factors: Not Provided HIGH PROPORTION OF

OUTSTANDING TRADES

Personal Loan Score:

Not Provided

Not Provided

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

21-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

Trn.':msUniorgt,.9 CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONMBUNER: RCHIT RAJ SRIVASTAWVA
MEMEER ID: BNOGO34012
MEMEBER REFERENCE NUMBER:

DATE2 104 2025
MME: 1004247

CONTROL NUMBER: 8,55 27 57 083

CONSUMER INFORMATION:
MAME ROHIT RAJ SRIVASTAVA

DATE OF BiRTH: (5-01-1988

GEROER: MALE

CIBIL TRAMSUNION SCORE(S):

SCORE HAME

CREDITVISIONS SCORE

SCORE ECORING FACTORS

}"?’6 - HIGH PROPORTION OF OUTSTANDING TRADES
2 HIGH BALANCE BUILD-UP ON REVOLVING TRADES
3. RECENT HIGH BALANCE BUILD ON BANKCARD TRADES

POSSIBLE RANGE FOR CREDITWVISIONS SCORE

Consumer with &t least one trade on the bureau In |ast 36 months

300 (High risk) b GO0 {low risk)

Conmsumer not in CIBIL database or history oider than 38 months =1

* Al leas! one fradeline wath indormation wpdated in st 36 months is required.

IDENTIFICATION(S):
IDEMTIFICATION TYPE IDENTIFPCATION NUMBER ISSUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX D NUMBER (PAN) JBEPS1085D

UNERSAL ID NUMBER (LD} N

CKYC 300447951 26278

TELEPHOME(S):

TELEFMOME TYPE TELEFHOMNE NUMBER TELEFHONE EXTEMEION

HOME PHONE 0326800222526

NOT CLASSIFIED DBO0ZZ25526

OFFICE PHONE!®! L

MOBILE FHONE TETOD33118

© 3024 TransUnion CIBIL Limfed. (Farmery: Credit information Bureau (india ) Limsted ). All nghis reserved

TransUnion CIBIL CIN | UrZ30MHZ000PLT1 26359

PAGE 1 OF 11
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Annexure 5 (b)

Tr‘n.':msUnic::r?.9 CIBIL

COMBUNER: ROHIT RAJ SRNMASTAYA
MEMEER ID: B 0803402
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMEBER:

MATE 2 104 2026
TIME: 1042:47
CONTROL NUMEBER: 8,55 27 AT 083

EMAIL CONTACT(S):
EMAIL ADDRESS

ROHITRAJS 155EEMAIL COM
ROHITRAJSSSEHOTMAIL COM

ROHITRAJS 11 5E@GMAIL COM

ADDRESS{ES):

ADDRESS SHAMKAR GHAT ROAD SILDIRI BLOCK CHOWE ORMAMNIHI CHAKLA GUMLA JHARKHAMD 835319

CATEGORY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDEMCE CODE OATE REPORTED 30-04-2024

ADDRESE TPF ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED TPF SITE OFFICE NO-G1 AND G2 KAPIL TARA, SLDIRI ROAD, ORMAMNJHI RANCH RAMCHI JH
835210 JHARKHAND 835219
CATEGOHY-OFFICE ADDRESS

RESIDENCE CODE: OATE REPORTE 0n30-06-2023

ADDRESS [RAJ ENTERPRISES BLOCK CHOWK ORMANJHI ROAD RANCHI NEAR BLOCK CHOWE JHARKHAMND 835217

CATEGORY OFFICE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE OATE REPORTED 31-08-2022

aooress '™ OFFICE HNO-118,URMILA TOWER, BANK MORE DHANBAD DHAMBAD JHARKHAND E26001

CATEGORY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE: DATE REPORTED:14-04-2022

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATIOMN:

ACCOUNT TYPE OATE DCCUPATION CODE INCOME NET | GROSS INCOME  MOMTHLY ¢ ANNLAL
REPORTED INDICATOR IMNCOME INDICATOR

CREDIT CARD 31-05-2024  SALARIED Mot Awralable Moa ol able Hod Aol abie

SUMMARY:

ACCOUNT(S)

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADVANCES BALANCES DATE DPEMED

All Accounts FOTAL: 18 HIEH CRIBANC. AMT: 11 85037 CURRENT. 1.43,072 RECENT. 24-12-2024

OWERTILE: O OVERTILE: O
FERC-BAL ANCE: 1D

CLOEST: 28-05-2020

ENQUIRIES
Onfy Last 36 monihs enguiries will be displayed in the Credif report
ENQUIRY PLURPOSE TOTAL PAST 30 DAYS PAST 12 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS RECENT

B 3024 TransUnion CIBIL Limfed. (Formedy: Credit information Bureau (India) Limitad ). All nghts reserved. PAGE 2 OF 11

TranalUnien CIBIL CIN @ UTZ30MHZ000PLC 12E358
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Annexure 5 (c)

TTQT'ISUT‘IiOﬂ@ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: ROHIT Rl SRIMASTAVA DATE21-04- 2025

MEMEER ID: BNOSI34072 TIME: 10E42:47

MEMEER REFERENCE NUMEBEER: CONTROL NUMBER: 8,96 2T &F (5%
MEMBER ENOUIRY DATE ENGUIRY PLURPOSE EMDUIRY AMOUNT
NOT DISCLOSED 26-07-2023 CREDIT CARD 1,000
HOT DISCLOSED 10-07-2023 CREDIT CARD 10,000
HOT DISCLOSED 20-06-2023 CREDIT CARD 10.000
HOT DISCLOSED 26-05-2023 OTHER 1.50,000
HOT DISCLOSED 18-05-2023 CREDIT CARD 50,000
HOT DISCLOSED 04-04-2023 CREDIT CARD 100
HOT DISCLOSED 03-04-2023 FERSOMAL LOAN 1.0:00
NOT DISCLOSED 29-03-2023 CREDIT CARD 10000
NOT DISCLOSED 24-02-2023 CREDIT CARD 1.000
HOT DISCLOSED 06-02-2023 CREDIT CARD 50,000
NOT ISCLOSED 06-02-20223 CREDIT CARD 10,000
NOT DISCLOSED 03-02-2023 CREDIT CARD 1.00,0:00
HOT DISCLOSED ZB-01-2023 CREDIT CARD 1.000
HOT DISCLOSED 05-12-2022 CREDIT CARD 2,000
HOT DISCLOSED 08-08-2022 CREDIT CARD 1,000
HOT DISCLOSED 07-08-2022 CREDIT CARD 10,000
NOT DISCLOSED 01-08-2022 FERSOMAL LOAN 25,000
HOT DISCLOSED 19-08-2022 CREDIT CARD 1.000
HOT DISCLOSED 09-06-2022 CREDIT CARD 50,000
HOT DISCLOSED 06-06-2022 CREDIT CARD 1.00.000
HOT DISCLOSED 02-06-2022 CREDIT CARD 0,000
HOT MSCLOSED 14-04- 2022 CREDIT CARD 2,000
HNOT DISCLOSED 07-04- 2022 CREDIT CARD 10,000

£ 2024 Translnion GIBIL Limisd. (Formedy: Credit indormation Burea (india) Limeted ). Al nghts resemed. PAGE 0 OF 11

Transinbyn CIBIL CIN @ UTZ3OMHI000FLC12E359
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Annexure 5 (d)

TransUnion™ CIBIL

congUuRER: ROMIT RS SRIVASTAVA DATE:21-0d 028
MEMBER ID: BWOSII4012 TIME: 1(42:47
MEMBER REFEREMCE NUMEER: CONTROL NUMBER: 8,58 2T AT 083

END OF REFORT ON ROHIT RAJ SRIVASTAVA

All information contained in this credit repon has bean coliated by TransUnion CIBIL Limded [ TU CIBIL) based on information provided/ submitted by

b= variouz members("Mambers®), &3 part of periodic dala subméssion and Members are required o ensure accuracy, compleleness and veracily of the
Informabion submitbed . The credit report s generaied using the proprietary seanch and matsh legic of TU CIBIL TU CIBIL uses s best efforts o ensune
accuracy, completeness and veraciy of the information contained in the Repodt, and shall only be liable and [ or reeponaible if any discrepancies ane directly
atiributabie o TU CIBIL. The use of this report | govemed by the terms and conditions of the Operating Fules for TU CIBIL and its Members.

© H124 TramsUnion CiBIL Limisd_ {Farmedy: Credit indormation Bureau (india) Limited ). All nghts resemved PAGE 11 OF 11

TransUnion CIBIL CIN | UTZ300MHI000PLC 128358
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Rohit Raj Srivastava

Rohit Raj Srivastava

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 1 year And 6 months in
education to employment. however the applicant provided the supporting
documents for the GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-61 GQ-AMLIPLN-61
Employee Id: 112828 112828
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

14-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPFORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Rohit Raj Srivastava Rohit Raj Srivastava
DOB 05-01-1999 05-01-1999
Age 26 years 26 years
GRADUATION

Name of University [ Institute

Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University

Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University

Course

B.Com

B.Com

Specialization / Major

Accounts

Accounts

Year of Passing

2022

2022

Gap remarks : Gap identified for a period of 1 year between Diploma and Graduation

Candidate Remarks : Seeking for Practical Training (Mining Engineering) and simultaneously searching for suitable job opps

DIPLOMA

Name of University / Institute

Bhagwant University

Bhagwant University

Course Diploma Diploma
Specialization / Major Minining Engineering Minining Engineering
Year of Passing 2018 2018

12th STANDARD

Name of University / Institute

Jharkhand Academic Council, Ranchi

Jharkhand Academic Council, Ranchi

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

MNA

NA

Year of Passing

2016

2016
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Annexure 6 (b)

10TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School

Central board of Secondary Education

Central board of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

Nil

Mil

Year of Passing

2014

2014

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

TPF Engineering Pvt. Ltd.

TPF Engineering Pvt. Ltd.

Full Name of the Employee

Rohit Raj Srivastava

Rohit Raj Srivastava

Date of joining - From

26-04-2023

26-04-2023

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

31-03-2025

31-03-2025

Designation / Role

Office Associate (Computer Operator)

Office Associate (Computer Operator)

Gap Remarks : Gap Idnetified for a period of 6 months between Graduation and TPF Engineering Pvt. Ltd.

Candidate Remarks : Preparing for CAT and attended governement exams
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Rohit Raj Srivastava

Rohit Raj Srivastava

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

21-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Rohit Raj Srivastava
Case Rating Mot Rated
World-Check Total Matches MNO MATCHES FOUND
Caze ID 5ib7?nxzhzd 3cijm3aowud20vk
Current Group World Check
Gender Mala Date of Birth
Last Screened 21 Apr 2025 06:03 Case Created
Entity Type Irecividual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transpasition
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND
Unresotved Matches 0
Mairs Haha I‘Cn:"_ arrsastasa
Diate Prinded 2140420028 0807

Confidential
05 Jan 1999
21 Apr 2025 06:03
Mo
Yes

Printad By | L:'::cn.:l\:: Fumar 3 A RISK
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Annexure 7 (b)

21 2025 06:03 m:Inr Kimar Case Screanad for Wor Daslm:p

ld-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screan Only)
21 Apr 2025 06:03 Hemender Kumar  New Case added Desktop

NOTES

All imestamps in Hes export are in UTS and may be in vanance with the locale time shown on the applcabon
Legal Motice

The conbents of this recond ane private and cordidential and should mot be disclosed 1o third parties unfiess: ()] ihe s of your agreement with LSEG aflow you 1o
o so; {if) the necord subyect requests any data thad you may hold on fhem. and such data inclodes their World-Check recoett ar (5i) you ane under some other legal
obligation o do so. You must consider and abide by your own chligabons in relation to the data privaecy rights of indeaduals and must rosly them of your intention

Io search against Word-Chack and provide shem wish miommation conlained i the Word-Check privacy slabement. You shaill not rely upon the coment of this megpon
withou! making independent checks o verify the infarnmanon contaéned 1herein. irdormation coensfaded is necessanty boed and should be read by you in the comtexd of
the fulier detads avoilable in the exiemal sources io which links ans providad. The accuracy of the information found in the underying sources must ba varfied wigh
the: record subject befone any achion s aken and you should inform s f any bnks to fie sources are bhroken. if fhis record contaens negabve allegations. it shouid

b assumed that such allegadions are denied by $he subject You should not draw any negaine iferences aboud indinduals or entfes menly because they are
idenisfied in the database, nar because they ane shown as “Reparted being linked t0® others identified in the dalabase. The nature of Inkng vanes considerably.
Many persons ane inciuded solely becouse they hold or have heid prominent polftical positions or are connedied to such indiidisals

Mama Roh#t Ray Srisastava

Dats Printed 104-2008, (E07F

PFrinted By Hemender umar RISK

Group Wioeld Checs M LSEG INTELLIGEMCE
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Annexure 7 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 7 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 7 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 7 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 7 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 7 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 7 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 7 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 696491703949 696491703949
Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

07-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Aadhaar no. issued: 1301/2013 i%

AIT T, ALY gE=TeT

=f

Annexure 8 (a)

ofindiar e

Jifed T Aftaraa
Rohit Ra) Srivastava
A4 HfirDOB: 05/01/1999

5% MALE

TR gEE W I &, AR m ottt

FE] U HeUrds {diHeEs aaiiew, W FgaR @l
HTHATE CFHTE hl ThiW) & WY B w9 |
Aadhaar is proof of identity, not of citizenship

or date of birth. [t should be used with verification (online
authentication, or scanning of QR code / offline XML).

XXXX XXXX 3949
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Annexure 8 (b)

Unique Identification Authority of India

&

AADHAAR

BB myAadhaar s English »

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

696491703949 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender MALE
State Jharkhand
Mobile a1

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 32/32



Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 33/33


mailto:goldquest.in

